Dharma Extrusions Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 6th June, 2023 List of Creditors as on 16th August, 2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure 4

Details of Claims Received

Details of Claims Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount Amount of Amount of Any Amount of Amount of Remarks
S. No. Name of Creditor Date of Receipt | Total Amount | Total Amount of (Secured/ Covered by ‘Whether % of Voting Contingent | Mutual Dues, that| Claim Not Claim Under- if any ?
of Claims Claimed Claim Admitted Unsecured/ Guarantee Related Party?| Share in CoC Claims may be Set- off Admitted Verification
Contingent)
1 Dharmeshbhai Natvarlal Patel 19-06-2023 1,98,25,777 - Unsecured - - - - - 1,98,25,777 - -
2 |Ambit Finvest Pvt Ltd. 13-07-2023 15,82,524 - Unsecured - - - - - 15,82,524 - -
Total - 2,14,08,301 - - - - - - - 2,14,08,301 - -




